Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

Best at
Const at

242497-94
174698- 01
242497- 94
303511-95
242497-94
242497- 94
115872-54
112517- 94
242497- 94
301147-59
181310-17
303173-48
303511-95
301695- 25
303511-95
303511-95
303511-95
309230-91
303511-95
301147-59
301147-59
303511-95
115872- 54
181310- 17
148761- 60
148761- 60
115872-54
174698- 01
243249-70
303511-95
303511-95
242497-94
301695- 25
242497-94
112517-94
115872-54
309606- 79
301147-59
111819-75
241904- 83
301147-59
198526- 64
111819-75
309606- 79
181310- 17
301695- 25
303511-95
174698-01
303511-95
301147-59
115872-54

THI BAUT- BOONS
HOTTARD- BALZAT

THI BAUT- BOONS
MESKENS CYPRI EN
THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
GOVAERTS RAYMONDE
THI BAUT- BOONS
LAMBERT DI DI ER
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
BAYET FABI AN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
LEMVENS Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
BURNONVI LLE JF ET S
MESKENS CYPRI EN
LAMBERT DI DI ER
LAVMBERT DI DI ER
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
HOTTARD- BALZAT
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
THI BAUT- BOONS
LEMMVENS PI ERRE

THI BAUT- BOONS
GOVAERTS RAYMONDE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
GOVAND DI DI ER
LAMBERT DI DI ER
ALBERT M CHEL

VAN VEZER PHI LI PPE
LAVMBERT DI DI ER
JENNEQUI N JEAN- LUC
ALBERT M CHEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
LEMVENS Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
HOTTARD- BALZAT
MESKENS CYPRI EN
LAMBERT DI DI ER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE

(199999)

Amat eur s
Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
SOVBREF 12 1 493432
BALATRE 5 1 491819
SOVBREF 12 2 2
TEMPLOU 17 10 494254
SOMBREF 12 3 3
SOVBREF 12 9 4
LE ROUX 12 8 480390
WERDE 10 1 496620
SOVBREF 12 7 5
AUVELAI 16 13 487318
TILLIER 6 3 507091
ROLY 3 1 450269
TEMPLQU 17 1 2
FOSSES 14 12 482201
TEMPLOU 17 2 3
TEMPLOU 17 9 4
TEMPLQU 17 8 5
BIESMER 3 2 473935
TEMPLOU 17 5 6
AUVELAI 16 6 2
AUVELAI 16 5 3
TEMPLQU 17 12 7
LE ROUX 12 4 2
TILLIER 6 6 2
ONOZ 8 3 492060
ONOZ 8 4 2
LE ROUX 12 10 3
BALATRE 5 3 2
VELAINE 3 1 487514
TEMPLOU 17 15 8
TEMPLQU 17 7 9
SOMBREF 12 8 6
FOSSES 14 8 2
SOMBREF 12 4 7
WERDE 10 2 2
LE ROUX 12 12 4
TAVIERS 3 3 513762
AUVELAI 16 4 4
AUVELAI 7 7 486070
METTET 1 1 475036
AUVELAI 16 2 5
AUBLAIN 10 1 441977
AUVELAI 7 1 2
TAVIERS 3 2 2
TILLIER 6 5 3
FOSSES 14 2 3
TEMPLQU 17 13 10
BALATRE 5 2 3
TEMPLQU 17 17 11
AUVELAI 16 16 6
LE ROUX 12 3 5

Ri ng
Bague

114320917
114876217
114331717
115066516
114328617
114332517
114417917
112912514
114330217
115781717
115293617
114799315
119362216
114448217
114927717
115062516
115070116
115701116
114929817
115816117
115782617
115070316
116038815
115438217
114984117
106186416
114417017
114871317
116091216
115078616
115063016
114332217
114444117
114328517
103133517
114165217
115362117
115780117
115771817
115221816
115727716
115495916
112138814
115357517
115285717
114442917
114933317
115146416
119362916
115782517
112151314

Snel h.
Vit esse



